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300.00$      Andrew Montgomery

250.00$      Sharron Heading

500.00$      Shureka Kanzig

500.00$      Joanthan Golosky

500.00$      Carol Golosky

500.00$      Kevin Kenney

250.00$      Michael Kalogirou

2,500.00$  Ahsen Butt

300.00$      Fadi Mrouwe

5,000.00$  Mike (Greek)

500.00$      Allister Warden

400.00$      Ed Saunderson

500.00$      Edwin Rideout

200.00$      Aurick De Sousa

500.00$      Dale Penney

500.00$      Bryce Kumka

300.00$      Suzanne Manning 

200.00$      Henry Hunter

2,000.00$  Brian Jean

200.00$      MJ Painting 

Donators Summary 
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Date Credit Description Date Debit Description

26-Aug 300.00$        Donation - Andrew Montgomery 31-Aug 10.00$        Service fees

16-Aug 250.00$        Donation - Sharron Heading 20-Sep 1,500.00$  Payment - Robbie Picard Media 

20-Sep 500.00$        Donation - Shureka Kanzig 21-Sep 210.00$      

Payment for Sysco order for sausages 

and buns for fundraiser

20-Sep 500.00$        Donation - Joanthan Golosky 24-Sep 100.00$      Propane for funsraiser 

20-Sep 500.00$        Donation - Carol Golosky 24-Sep 215.00$      Liquor for fundraiser

20-Sep 500.00$        Donation - Kevin Kenney 24-Sep 508.00$      Liquor and supplies for fundraiser

21-Sep 250.00$        Doantion - Michael Kalogirou 28-Sep 3,000.00$  Payment - Robbie Picard Media 

22-Sep 2,500.00$    Donation - Ahsen Butt 28-Sep 2,000.00$  Payment - Robbie Picard Media 

27-Sep 1,700.00$    Fundraiser proceeds 29-Sep 20.00$        Service fees

27-Sep 20.00$          Fundraiser proceeds from Jeff 04-Oct 3,000.00$  Payment - Robbie Picard Media 

30-Sep 300.00$        Donation - Fadi Mrouwe 07-Oct 2,000.00$  Payment - Robbie Picard Media 

01-Oct 20.00$          Jeff Contribution 15-Oct 100.00$      Fundraiser expense

01-Oct 5,000.00$    Donation - Mike (Greek) 18-Oct 856.10$      Payment - Speed Pros 

08-Oct 500.00$        Donation - Allister Warden 18-Oct 1,837.50$  Payment - Speed Pros

08-Oct 50.01$          Jeff Contribution 18-Oct 306.00$      End Event supplies 

14-Oct 400.00$        Donation - Ed Saunderson 19-Oct 535.00$      Event supplies (food)

18-Oct 500.00$        Donation - Edwin Rideout 22-Oct 2,500.00$  Dreamline bill payment 

18-Oct 200.00$        Donation - Aurick De Sousa 27-Oct 1,000.00$  Payment - Robbie Picard Media 

18-Oct 500.00$        Donation - Dale Penney 27-Oct 1,000.00$  Payment - Dreamline 

18-Oct 500.00$        Donation - Bryce Kumka

18-Oct 300.00$        Donation - Suzanne Manning 

18-Oct 200.00$        Donation - Henry Hunter

19-Oct 2,000.00$    Donation - Brian Jean

27-Oct 200.00$        Donation - MJ Painting 

22-Oct 2,289.57$    Fundraising ticket sale proceeds

27-Oct 193.02$        Fundraising ticket sale proceeds

27-Oct 525.00$        Fundraising Proceeds

Campaign Fund Tracker 



Total Contributions - 

Credit 15,900.00$  

Total Candidate's 

funds - Credit 90.01$          

Fundraising funds - 

Credit 4,707.59$    

Total expenses - 

Debit 20,697.60$  

Total (credits - 

debits) -$              

Summary 
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